TNW-VOL100V
BTicino Light
TNS-VOL100V
BTicino Light tech
 @Art_Sound  -   ArtSound
info@artsound.be  -  www.artsound.be
Each of these volume controllers
allows you to regulate the
volume separately for each of
the speakers located in different
rooms (or zones). They are
 available in low impedance and
in 100V versions, in Niko as well
as BTicino models.
volume controllers
N-VOL100V-100
 milk
N-VOL100V-101
 white
N-VOL100V-122
anthracite
N-VOL100V-121
 sterling silver
power 40W
colour milk / white / anthracite
sterling silver
dimensions (h x w x d) 75 x 75 x 75mm
int. dimensions (h x w x d) 45 x 45 x 50mm
power 50W
colour white / silver-grey
dimensions (h x w x d) 503E